
Female

Head Count Average Age

Male

Head Count Average Age

Grand Total

Head Count Average Age

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

5th Year Senior

Graduate

Divinity

1st Year Law

2nd Year Law

3rd Year Law

Law Transient Students

1st Year Pharmacy

1st Year Pharmacy LT 72credits

2nd Year Pharmacy

3rd Year Pharmacy

4th Year Pharmacy

Teacher Certificate - Fin Aid

Grand Total 24

41

25

24

24

20

23

20

25

25

23

32

33

22

21

20

18

3,770

29

65

78

75

1

87

3

68

66

89

39

778

575

514

587

716

23

43

26

25

24

25

20

26

25

24

31

32

34

22

21

20

19

1,922

3

28

45

43

47

1

69

69

72

114

232

2

267

262

296

372

23

41

26

24

24

20

23

20

26

25

23

31

33

34

22

21

20

18

5,692

32

93

123

118

1

134

4

137

135

161

153

1,010

2

842

776

883

1,088

Undergrad

Anglican Church, North America

Assemblies of God

Baptist

Christian

Church of Christ

Church of God

Episcopal

Evangelical Free

Lutheran

Muslim

No Response

Other

Pentecostal

Presbyterian

Roman Catholic

Seventh Day Adventist

Southern Baptist

United Church of Christ

United Methodist/EUB

Grand Total 3,591

329

1

184

8

201

323

16

4

534

6

18

13

14

12

76

784

1,027

16

25

Female Male Grand Total

American Indian or Alaskan Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanic

Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander

No response to Question

Non-Resident Alien

Two or more races

White

Grand Total 5,692

4,606

114

60

90

2

170

544

87

19

1,922

1,549

34

24

22

1

54

203

31

4

3,770

3,057

80

36

68

1

116

341

56

15

Undergrad

Alabama

Georgia

Tennessee

Florida

Texas

North Carolina

Kentucky

Mississippi

South Carolina

Louisiana 45

47

48

83

94

228

296

485

741

1,151

Bachelors Certificate Doctoral
(ProfPract)

Doctoral
(Research)

Masters Post-Bachelors
Certificate

Post-Masters
Certificate

Grand Total

Beeson Divinity School

Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law

Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing

McWhorter School of Pharmacy
OBB School of Education

School of Health Professions
School of Public Health

School of the Arts
Grand Total 1,537

60
76

133
183

247
220
216

159
192

51

18

18

3

3

306

6
57

18
59

48
6

16
55

41

29

29

352

33

123
54

135

7

8

8

821

54
19

82
77

124
118
210

137

18-19 Degrees Conferred

Female

Head Count Average Age

Male

Head Count Average Age

Grand Total

Head Count Average Age

Entering Freshmen 18.1622 18.2278 18.1900

Female

Head Count Average Age

Male

Head Count Average Age

Grand Total

Head Count Average Age

Entering Transfer 22.551 22.134 22.385

Samford University
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Quick Facts

Top Ten States

Faculty Teaching in Fall 2019

Credit Hours FTE

Beeson Divinity School

Brock School of Business

Cumberland School of Law

General University

Howard College: Arts/Sciences

Ida Moffett School of Nursing

McWhorter School of Pharmacy

OBB School of Education

School of Health Professions

School of Public Health

School of the Arts

Undeclared

Grand Total 5,534

225

316

177

687

507

466

814

934

4

486

771

147

80,180

3,617

5,108

2,269

10,298

6,272

7,677

10,235

14,698

41

6,822

11,691

1,452

Graduate Undergrad Grand Total

Full-time

Part-time

Grand Total 80,180

1,361

78,819

55,900

554

55,346

24,280

807

23,473

Credit Hours

Coming Soon


